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Warren Area High School 
Freshman Basketball 
2003 – 2006 
 
Current schedule 2005-2006 
TBA Saturday December    
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  e

3 Elk County Christian Tournament Away
4:00 Tuesday December 6 Cathedral Prep Hom
4:00 Wednesday December 7 Hom
TBA Saturday December 10 Elk County Christian Tournament Away
4:00 Wednesday December 21 Oil City Hom
TBA Wednesday December 28 Corry Freshman Tournament Away
TBA Friday December 30 Corry Freshman Tournament Away
4:00 Thursday January 5 Jamestown Away
3:30 Wednesday January 11 Away
4:00 Friday January 20 Hom
11:00 Saturday January 28 Away
4:00 Tuesday January 31 Oil City Hom
4:00 Thursday February 2 Johnsonburg Hom
4:00 Tuesday February 7 Titusville Hom

 
Friends of Warren Basketball – Funding program 
Current expense - $5000 annually 
 
Friends of Warren Basketball is interested in extending the funding of the 
freshman basketball program.  The organization plans to solicit funds from local 
business and industry.  Friends of Warren Basketball may also ask for a 
contribution from the families of team members. 
 
Projected cost: Transportation $2814 
     Home events  $  600 
   Coach Salaries $2638 
   TOTAL:  $6052 
 
It has been suggested that we request a minimum of a two-year commitment. 
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